
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nr.
83
3

12
31
08

989
14

986
24

984
987
982
40
09
33
62
11

750
983
26

981
1

34
35
13
28

Nome
Danilo Berto
Cayo Victor Lourenco
Franco Monteiro Lopes
Afzal
Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
Reinaldo Franciscone
Jackson Conceição De Matos
Diego Haddad Reis
Adelson
Eduardo Souza Lobo
Alexandre Andreani Paes Leme 
Leandro Daun
Robson Chiaroti
Leandro Mello
Daniel Alves
Jose Lotfi Neto
Felipe Silva
Marcelo Cordovil Moutinho Dos 
Edmilson Gomes Barbosa
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Leonardo Domingos Da Silva
Alessandra Oliveira De Santana
Davi Alves
Rafael Boubel
Marcia Alves
Renato Parrera

Classe
GP PRO 1.000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 600
Clínica 17
GP PRO 1.000
GP ESCOLA 1000
Clinica
GP ESCOLA Naked
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 600
GP 500
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP 500
GP ESCOLA

Melhor Tm
1:52.144
1:52.789
1:55.427
1:56.399
1:56.512
1:57.051
1:57.088
1:58.996
2:02.294
2:04.111
2:04.411
2:06.030
2:06.279
2:07.297
2:07.590
2:08.246
2:08.905
2:10.542
2:10.767
2:14.661
2:21.224
2:28.224
2:33.965
2:36.779
3:01.205
3:07.688

Dif
-

+0.645
+3.283
+4.255
+4.368
+4.907
+4.944
+6.852

+10.150
+11.967
+12.267
+13.886
+14.135
+15.153
+15.446
+16.102
+16.761
+18.398
+18.623
+22.517
+29.080
+36.080
+41.821
+44.635
1:09.061
1:15.544

Melhor Spd
138,326
137,535
134,391
133,269
133,140
132,527
132,485
130,361
126,845
124,988
124,687
123,085
122,842
121,860
121,580
120,958
120,340
118,831
118,626
115,196
109,843
104,655
100,753
98,944
85,607
82,650

Na volta
4
6
8
4
4
2
3
3
3
6
6
5
6
6
3
4
4
4
4
5
2
4
3
2
4
2

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

2 Livre Curso

Treino (35:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/02/2018 10:30

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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